
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2-ｃ-5 

2-ｃ-1 

2-ｃ10 

2-ｃ-7 

2-ｃ-8 

2-ｃ-3 

名前 

きむら 

えんどう 

かわせ 

かめえだ 

すずき 

はぎわら 

クラス 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

差 

3.953 

5.476 

8.847 

9.936 

14.255 

GAP 

3.953 

1.523 

3.371 

1.089 

4.319 

Total Time 

10:33.053 

10:37.006 

10:38.529 

10:41.900 

10:42.989 

10:47.308 

BestLap 

44.576 

44.888 

44.878 

45.152 

45.166 

45.467 

In Lap 

3 

5 

12 

9 

5 

6 

Nat/State Sponsor 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

3.953 

平均時速 

35.826 

ベストラップ 

44.576 

ベスト平均時速 

36.342 

ベストラップ保持者： 

2-ｃ-5 - きむら 

作成日： 2023/03/26 20:07:45 

計測チーフ 

ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： ISK前橋店 

2023/3/26スプリントレース 
原本 

第2レースC決 

レース 開始時間 13:34:36 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 

2023/03/26 11:30 


